RRSSTTHH DDEECCOORRAATTIIVVEE SSEERRIIEESS
General Information
Lightalarms RSTH Decorative Series™ self-powered
down light is a new generation in high-tech power
disruption lighting protection. Utilizing state-of-the-
art MR16 halogen lamps and industry-leading battery
and wiring technology, the new Lightalarms self-powered
down light packages these robust, industrial-strength

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual product.
Ordering Information Example: RSTHWHSP-U
Series
RSTH= series
Color
WH = white
BK = black
BN = brushed nickel
CH = chrome
PB = polished brass
Standard Catalogue Construct
SP= self-powered
Model
U = USA model
Accessories
Remote Test Switch ................................................ PSW